

## South Carolina Dressage & Combined Training Association Show Recognition Request

Show Location (Ve	nue/Farm Name):						
Website:	Show Name:						
	ition Location:						
Website for show	entries, if different from location wel	osite:					<del></del>
Show Mgr/Organiz	er Name:		Show Mgr/	Organizer or B	usiness SCDCT	A Member #_	
	er Email Address:						
website. Must be	dge(s) for each show requested. Place a USDF "L" Graduate or a USEF Licens e show year is December 1st through  Judge's Name	ed Dressage/	Eventing Judg O <sup>th</sup> .	ge for Dressage		n www.usdf.o	
2412 01 011011	Judge 5 Hame	1 0.00	1/21000060	ily Di Coouge	1/200111115	14 2 7 6 11 11 15	o, Di coouge

#### Place a checkmark next to the classes offered:

Dressage		Combined Tests or Horse Trials		Dressage Seat Equitation	
Level/Tests	٧	Level/Tests	٧	Level/Test	٧
Introductory A,B,C		Amoeba/Introductory A or B		Age 12 or Younger/Walk-Trot	
Training 1,2,3		Tadpole/ BN A or BN B		Age 12 or Younger/Walk-Trot-Canter	
First 1,2,3		Beginner Novice/BN A or BN B		Age 13 to 17/Walk-Trot	
Second 1,2,3		Novice/Nov A or Nov B		Age 13 to 17/Walk-Trot-Canter	
Third 1,2,3		Training/Train A or Train B		Age 18-21/Walk-Trot	
Fourth 1,2,3		Preliminary/Prelim A or Prelim B		Age 18-21/Walk-Trot-Canter	
Prix St. Georges		Intermediate/Inter A or Inter B		Age 21 or older /Walk-Trot	
Intermediare I, II		Advanced/Adv A or Adv B		Age 21 or older /Walk-Trot-Canter	
Grand Prix			•	•	•

### Make Show Recognition Selection Below:

Show Recognition Individ	ual Member	Show Recognition Busin	ess Member
\$10 per Show		\$5 per Show	
Total # of Shows:	Amt Due: \$	Total # of Shows:	Amt Due: \$

- If paying by check, please make payable to SCDCTA and mail with the Show Recognition Request and signed Liability Release (page 2) to Linda Kelly, 1130 Pyefield Rd, Walterboro, SC 29488.
- If submitting electronically please email forms to: <a href="mailto:showrecog@scdcta.com">showrecog@scdcta.com</a> and <a href="mailto:payvia PayPal">payvia PayPal</a> by clicking here. Paypal credit card payment <a href="mailto:does not">does not</a> require a Paypal Account.
- Another option is to contact Carol Freligh at (843)857-6229 to pay via credit card without using Paypal



## South Carolina Dressage & Combined Training Association Show Recognition Request

# Agreement to Comply with SCDCTA Mandatory Requirements and Release of Liability

I agree to abide by the Mandatory Requirements for show recognition as stated in the "SCDCTA Show Recognition Mandatory Requirements and Information" document. I agree to release from liability the SCDCTA and/or any board member(s) and/or judges and/or volunteers with regard to any incident(s) that might occur at the listed show(s).

Signatures by person(s) of authority to release liability. Generally, this is the venue owner and/or show organizer.

Signature	Print Name	Date
 Signature	Print Name	 Date
Fees listed on Page 1 must be this signed agreement.	paid via Paypal/credit card or a check mad	
	Pri	nt Form Email

Email: showrecog@scdcta.com